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BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION , 
OF THE DISTRiCT OF COLUMBIAo.C. OFf(:E 0'.:: ZCN\~4G 

ze0 ~ Jt:L \ 9 P\·1 12: 2 I 

In re: Application of 6000 New Hampshire Avenue, NE-West Group Development Company LLC and 
The Jarvis Company 

ZONING COMMISSION 
Application No.: ZC 05-30 . District of Columbia 

AFFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE 
CASE NO. 05-?{) 
EXHIBIT NO •• _ ...... ~~ffi....._ __ 

DISTRICT OF 'COLUMBIA, ss: 

s 

I, Freda Y. Zamer-Hobar and Robert Reid , being duly sworn, STATE: 

The posting of the subject site was maintained as follows: 

6-8-06 
6-12-06 ---· 
6-16-06 
6-19-06 
6-22-06 
6-26-06 
6-28-06 
7-3-06 
7-7-06 
7-11-06 
7-14-06 
7-19-06 

Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 
Maintained 

Signs Intact 
Replaced One Sign 
Signs Intact 
Signs Intact 
Replaced One Sign 
Signs Intact · 
Replaced Five Signs 
Replaced One Sign 
Replaced Five Signs 
Replaced One Sign 
Replaced Two Signs 
Si~ Intact 

--

Robert Reid & Freda Zamer-Hobar 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th of July, 2006. 

JERilYN A SPACH 0Lu4.L).. } 4. d,__ 
NOTARYPUsuc oF DISTRICT oF COE;;Noiar;; Public,~ 

My Commission Expires May 31, 2008 
My commission ex.pires: ____ _ 

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia

CASE NO.05-30
EXHIBIT NO.48

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia

CASE NO.05-30
EXHIBIT NO.48
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