RECEIVED BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIAD.C. OFFICE OF ZONING

20% JUL 19 PM 12: 21

In re:	Application	of 6000 New	Hampshire A	Avenue, NE-West	t Group De	evelopment (Company	LLC :	and
/TTI T									

The Jarvis Company

Application No.: ZC 05-30

ZONING COMMISSION District of Columbia

AFFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE

EXHIBIT NO.

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, ss:

I, Freda Y. Zamer-Hobar and Robert Reid, being duly sworn, STATE:

The posting of the subject site was maintained as follows:

6-8-06	Maintained	Signs Intact
6-12-06	Maintained	Replaced One Sign
6-16-06	Maintained	Signs Intact
6-19-06	Maintained	Signs Intact
6-22-06	Maintained	Replaced One Sign
6-26-06	Maintained	Signs Intact
6-28-06	Maintained	Replaced Five Signs
7-3-06	Maintained	Replaced One Sign
7-7-06	Maintained	Replaced Five Signs
7-11-06	Maintained	Replaced One Sign
7-14-06	Maintained	Replaced Two Signs
7-19-06	Maintained	Signs Intact

8

Robert Reid & Freda Zamer-Hobar

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th of July, 2006.

NOTARY PUBLIC OF DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA NOTARY Public, D.C.

My Commission Expires May 31, 2008

My commission expires:



7/7/06 6000 New Hougshare Replaced



7/7/06 6000 New Harshire Avenue NE and Replaced Peabody St NE



7/7/06 6000 New Hamphore Avenue NE Replaces



Perbody St NE 7/7/06 Replaced

DICTORNAL LE MINS: SS



6/25/06 Stry Mill Rood Replaced NE





6/28/06 Chillum Place NE Replaced



7/3/06 6000 New Hupshire August NE De places

D.C. OFF LET ONING



6/12/06 \$1,00 Mill Road Replaced The



6/22/06 Sty Mill Road Replaced NE



6/28/06 6/00 New Peobody Replace Mompshire + Henry Replace Mompshire + Henry



6/28/06 6000 New Harpshire Leplaces

DO OF THE PARTS



7/7/06 peopodyst Replaced NEST



7/11/06 6006 New Hapshire Neplaced NE



7/14/06 6000 Ne Harchine tre NE of Deaby STAE REPLICEDIM



7/14/06 6000 New Hougshire LEPLACED